
認定

事業者名

支店・営業所名

〒 381-2215
長野市

TEL FAX

支店・営業所名

〒 386-0042
上田市

TEL FAX

支店・営業所名

〒 385-0004
佐久市

TEL FAX

支店・営業所名

〒 399-8211
安曇野市

TEL FAX

支店・営業所名

〒 392-0015
諏訪市

TEL FAX

支店・営業所名

〒 396-0006
伊那市

TEL FAX

支店・営業所名

〒 395-0151
飯田市

TEL FAX

支店・営業所名

〒

TEL FAX

住所

中州3290-1

住所

株式会社サンジュニア

住所

上塩尻295-1

住所

026-283-1700

松本営業所

諏訪営業所

伊那営業所

飯田営業所

0268-25-2426

0267-67-7641

0263-71-5082

0266-58-1339

0265-74-8770

住所

大字上牧6530

住所

大字安原1110-1

住所

堀金烏川3894-3

0265-24-3916

長野営業所

026-283-1715

上田営業所

佐久営業所

稲里町中氷鉋1050－1

0267-67-7640

0268-25-2620

0265-52-1831

0265-98-7001

0266-58-1311

0263-73-7481

北方187-1

住所


