株式会社サンジュニア

支店・営業所名	住所				
長野営業所	〒 381-2215 長野市 稲里町中氷鉋1050-1				
	TEL	026-283-1700	FAX	026-283-1715	
支店・営業所名	住所				
上田営業所	〒 386-0042 上田市 上塩尻295-1				
	TEL	0268-25-2620	FAX	0268-25-2426	
支店・営業所名	住所				
文店 艺采州石					
佐久営業所	〒 385-0004 佐久市 大字安原1110-1				
	TEL	0267-67-7640	FAX	0267-67-7641	
支店・営業所名	住所				
₹ 200 9211					
松本営業所	安雲野市 堀金烏川3894-3				
	TEL	0263-73-7481	FAX	0263-71-5082	
支店・営業所名	住所				
諏訪営業所	〒 392-0015 諏訪市 中州3290-1				
	TEL	0266-58-1311	FAX	0266-58-1339	
支店・営業所名	住所				
	= 3	206 0006			
伊那営業所	〒 396-0006 伊那市 大字上牧6530				
	TEL	0265-98-7001	FAX	0265-74-8770	
支店・営業所名	冷≅				
又店・呂未川石	住所				
飯田営業所	〒 395-0151 飯田市 北方187-1				
	TEL	0265-52-1831	FAX	0265-24-3916	
支店・営業所名	住所				
X 位 ·					
	₸				
	TEL		FAX		